
2-1313 Brown, Roxanne 230F roxanne.brown@unh.edu M-F 8:30-4:30

2-3970 Cannizzaro, Carla 230FB carla.c@unh.edu M-F 8-5:00

2-0083 Clements, Scott 230B scott.clements@unh.edu M-F 8-4 

2-1315 Dube, Jennifer 230FC jen.dube@unh.edu M-F 7:30-3:30

2-0083 Ikeda, Sachiko 230B sachiko.ikeda@unh.edu M-F 8-4

2-1168 Prien, Carolyn 230F M-W-R

2-3963 Wilks, Janine 230D janine.wilks@unh.edu M-F 8-4:30

Anderson-Connolly, Angela 302A angela.anderson-connolly@unh.edu M 12-1, W 9-10 & by appt

Arnstein, Andrea 32 afa2004@wildcats.unh.edu email to contact

Bailey, Brigitte 349S brigitte.bailey@unh.edu TR 11-12 & by appt (please email)

Barry, Ashley 324 aeb1049@wildcats.unh.edu T 1-3 & by appt

Baumgartner, Kabria 329 kabria.baumgartner@unh.edu M 2:45-3:45, W 9:45-10:45 & by appt

2-4398 Beemer, Cristy                   Comp Director 330D c.beemer@unh.edu T 2-3:30 & by appt

Beemer, Larry 1 lawrence.beemer@unh.edu MW 1-2

Bertolero, Kevin 111 kjb1048@wildcats.unh.edu TR 8:30-9:30 & by appt

2-1206 Britton, Dennis 349L dennis.britton@unh.edu sabbatical spring 2020

2-1088 Burdin, Rachel 149M rachel.burdin@unh.edu WR 9:30-11 & by appt

Campbell, Molly 330P m.campbell@unh.edu MW 12:40-2

Carey, Tomasen 302F tomasen.carey@unh.edu email to contact

2-1058 Chiu, Monica 349M monica.chiu@unh.edu M 11-12, W 8-9 & by appt

Clark-Barnes, Alicia 112 ac1277@wildcats.unh.edu R 9:30-11:30 & by appt

Coffin, Jaed 301F jaed.coffin@unh.edu TR 11-1 

Croughwell, John 111 jc1447@wildcats.unh.edu WF 1-2 & by appt

Cunningham-Frisbey, Nicole 112 ncf1004@wildcats.unh.edu W 1:30-3:30

Davis, Elizabeth 301B etq25@wildcats.unh.edu MW 1-2 & by appt

DeCiccio, Ann 330E abdc@wildcats.unh.edu T 11-12, W 10-11 & by appt

Del Hierro, Marcos 330C marcos.delhierro@unh.edu TR 3:30-4:30, W 4-5

Desrosiers, Denise 149E denise.desrosiers@unh.edu TR 2-3:30

Earle, Sarah 149T sarah.earle@unh.edu TR 12:30-2 & by appt

Flarity, Jess 25 jf1201@wildcats.unh.edu M 9-11 & by appt

2-0257 Freedman, Diane 349R diane.freedman@unh.edu MW 3:10-4 & 7:10-7:30 (please email)
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Giannotti, Allison 345 ag1114@wildcats.unh.edu T 9:30-11:30 & by appt

Gilbert, Joseph 330F joseph.gilbert@unh.edu MW 1-3 & by appt

Girdner, Shelley 330M shelley.girdner@unh.edu MW 10-11 & by appt

Gore, Emily 27 emg1077@wildcats.unh.edu TR 11-12 & by appt

Gross, Charlotte 110 clg1035@wildcats.unh.edu T 1:30-3:30 & by appt

2-0860 Hackett, Robin                      Grad Director 230DA robin.hackett@unh.edu MW 10:30-12 & by appt

Haines, Tom 302D tom.haines@unh.edu M 2-3, T 2-4 & by appt

Hall, Caroline 324 ch2028@wildcats.unh.edu M 11:30-12, TR 3:45-5

Harzewski, Stephanie 349V stephanie.harzewski@unh.edu MW 3:45-4:45 & by appt

Hemmer, Emily 149F eh1168@wildcats.unh.edu T 2:30-3:30, W 2-3 & by appt

Hertz, Sue 302B susan.hertz@unh.edu M 10-12, T 2-3

Jackman, Krista 330H krista.jackman@unh.edu M 12-3 & by appt

Jorgensen, Kate 301B kej1012@wildcats.unh.edu T 11-1 & by appt

Joseph, Elizabeth 109 eaf5@wildcats.unh.edu TR 1-2

2-5290 Kim, Soo 149N soohyon.kim@unh.edu MW 12:30-2 & by appt

Kleinschmidt, Melissa 30 mlk1026@wildcats.unh.edu T 9:30-11:30 & by appt

Knowles, Clark 330L clarkknowles@gmail.com MW 12-1

Konzett, Delia 3 delia.konzett@unh.edu TR 1-1:50

Konzett, Matthias 5 matthias.konzett@unh.edu TR 1-1:50

2-1877 Krasner, James 321 james.krasner@unh.edu T 12:30-2 & by appt

2-1639 Lanier, Doug 349A doug.lanier@unh.edu TR 4-5 & by appt

Lauby, Daniel 301A dl1117@wildcats.unh.edu R 1-3 & by appt

Leo, Matthew 301A msl1030@wildcats.unh.edu R 1:30-3:30 & by appt

2-3964 Lieber, Rochelle 149P rochelle.lieber@unh.edu M 10-11:30, T 11:15-12:15 & by appt

Lostoski, Leanna 17 ljl1006@wildcats.unh.edu T 12:30-2:30 & by appt

2-3985 MacFarlane, Lisa 349N lisa.macfarlane@unh.edu T 2-4 & by appt

2-5496 Madigan, Sean 149L sean.madigan@unh.edu MWF 12-1 & by appt

2-5274 Magnifico, Alecia 323 alecia.magnifico@unh.edu T 2-4

McBride, Mekeel 318 mekeel.mcbride@unh.edu M 1-3, W 1-2

2-2762 McKinsey, Martin 349Q martin.mckinsey@unh.edu R 10:30-12:30 & by appt

Medvin, Rebecca 29 rmm1078@wildcats.unh.edu TR 12:30-1:30 & by appt

2-0251 Miller, Lisa 302E lc.miller@unh.edu T 11-12:30 & by appt

2-3827 Moore, Sean 349E sean.moore@unh.edu TR 4-5 & by appt

O'Keefe, Christine 330N chrissy.okeefe@unh.edu TR 1-2 & by appt

2-0292 Ortmeier-Hooper, Christina      301E christina.ortmeier@unh.edu on leave



Paterson, Tyler 25 wtp@wildcats.unh.edu MW 4-5 & by appt

Payne, Tom 301C tom.payne@unh.edu T 3-5, W 12-2

Qiu, Lan 49A llyina1981@hotmail.com visiting scholar AY 19-20

Ramadanovic, Petar 349G petar.ramadanovic@unh.edu MW 10-11: email to set appt

Raymond, Kristin 149G kristin.raymond@unh.edu MW 1:30-2, 6:30-7:30 & by appt

Riley, Samantha 345 ser1023@wildcats.unh.edu W 8-10 & by appt

Rioux, Jim 330K james.rioux@unh.edu MW 8-9, 11-12

Ripley, Scott NE Ctr 214A scott.ripley@unh.edu W 11:30-1

Rivard, David 301D david.rivard@unh.edu T 3:30-5, W 12:30-2

Roy, Rachel 330E rr1108@wildcats.unh.edu M 11-1 & by appt

2-0272 Ryan, J 7 joelle.ryan@unh.edu email to contact

2-2194 Salerno, Betsy 9 marybeth.salerno@unh.edu email to contact

Sanechiaro, Peri 30 pes1002@wildcats.unh.edu MW 12-1

2-4101 Schoene, Adam 349B adam.schoene@unh.edu email to contact

2-5503 Seal, Samantha 349H samantha.seal@unh.edu email to contact

2-2194 Senier, Siobhan 9 siobhan.senier@unh.edu W 4-5, TR in HUDD: email for appt

2-0258 Shetty, Sandhya 349T sandhya.shetty@unh.edu MW 5-6  & by appt

Smith, Laura 320 laura.smith@unh.edu TR 10-11, T 3:30-4:30 & by appt

St. Cyr, Johnna 29 jls1107@wildcats.unh.edu TR 11-12 & by appt

Stesienko, Andrew 343 as1416@wildcats.unh.edu email to contact

Thomas, Ashley 322 at1119@wildcats.unh.edu email to contact

2-0254 Trubowitz, Rachel           English Dept Chair 230FA rachel.trubowitz@unh.edu MW 1-2, F 11-12

Valdez, Charli 349K charli.valdez@unh.edu W 10-11 & by appt

Van Besien, Vanessa 20 vdv1000@wildcats.unh.edu MW 1-2

Wallace, Margaret 109 mcn38@wildcats.unh.edu W 1:30-3:30 & by appt

2-3432 White, Melinda 330G melinda.white@unh.edu TR 2-3:30 & by appt

2-0731 Wilburn, Reginald 49E reginald.wilburn@unh.edu sabattical spring 2020

2-4208 Williams, Ann                        MFA Director 302C ann.j.williams@unh.edu W 4-5, R 2-4 & by appt


